1
Product Data Sheet
Actuator
01NS100
01NS100 is a quiet and powerful
actuator up to 10,000N thrust,
designed for a variety of furniture
and medical care applications

- With J1-type ø6.35 phone jack
www.aktuator.ru 8 (499) 703-13-84 aktuator-mail@mail.ru
Ordering Key
Input voltage
Motor and
Spindle type
24: 24V DC
DC: Default motor 2600rpm, 12mm pitch
FC: Fast motor 3300rpm, 12mm pitch
(Refer to Performance Data)
Extended length
Front connector
Retracted length XXX
(Refer to Dimensions)
XXX
(Refer to Dimensions)
1: Zinc alloy clevis with plastic bushing
M: Zinc alloy clevis with MR3 Manual release
Q: Zinc alloy clevis with QR2 Quick release
(MR3, QR2 must with options of Push only and Safety nut)
01NS100 - 24 DC - 310 . 410 - 1 0 0 0 G 4 1
0: None
S: Safety nut
P: Push only + Safety nut
Pivot orientation of
Rear connector
Zinc alloy clevis with plastic bushing, with following orientation options
1: 0°
9: 90°
3: 30°
C: 120°
6: 60°
F: 150°
Reserved 0: No meaning
Color G: Light gray RAL 7035
IP Protection level
Cable length
4: IPX4 (Standard)
6: IPX6
1: 300 mm straight
2: 1000 mm straight
3: 400 mm coiled
Option
www.aktuator.ru 8 (499) 703-13-84 aktuator-mail@mail.ru